1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Black |
B0C1T4YCPL ( GKD000547-BK12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Finger Rings Jewellery Stand Hand Shaped Ring
Holder Premium Mannequin Good For Dressing Table Organizer,
Bedroom Decor And Display Stand For Shop (Pack Of 2) |
B0B58WKSBF ( GKD000526 ) 
HSN:441112

₹400.89 1 ₹400.89 12% IGST ₹48.11 ₹449.00

TOTAL: ₹48.11 ₹449.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111qROwnookqlxx7P9Y5z4v0

Date & Time: 17/07/2023, 20:35:02
hrs Invoice Value: 

449.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 39Z3tF0HI7FfbXFxtsfw
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Deepam Stand Hand Crafted
Diya Set for Pooja Decoration Items Diwali Decoration Items for Home
Decor Mandir and Temple Decor Bamboo (Pack of 6) | B0BD1Y3QLD (
GKD000322-BM6 ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3etScXIGet5pYr9mEySN Date & Time: 17/07/2023, 19:20:41 hrs Invoice Value: 599.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Diwali Decorations Items for Home Diya, Colorful Coaster
Set of 6 (3.5 x 3.5 inches) Diwali, Pooja Room, Home, for Diwali Gift
Items for Family, Office (Red) | B0BDVB83QQ ( GKD000534-RD ) 
HSN:441110

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2Y3i7r0LMTLWHluFY6ZX Date & Time: 17/07/2023, 18:23:54 hrs Invoice Value: 399.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Portable Laptop Stand for Desk Laptop Accessories Compatible
with MacBook dell xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic Design Laptop Raiser
Unique Wooden Laptop Stands (Black & Bamboo Combo ecofriendly) |
B0BQ7DWTQ6 ( 4T-CEXG-WMYG-RD ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113pSaEKeNnL0GpVN86jgR5j

Date & Time: 17/07/2023,
17:20:45 hrs Invoice Value: 

599.00

Mode of Payment: AmazonPay

Payment Transaction ID: 1ASfca8yyXI6nLBAYx3e
Date & Time: